
South Tama County Cross Country Invitational
Varsity Girls     Tama     9/16/2024     Partly Cloudy 84°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Grundy Center                  1    5    8    9   10   16   20   =  33    1:54:46      22:57      3:44
    2   West Marshall State Center     2    3   11   13   22   23   26   =  51    1:58:54      23:47      5:17
    3   BCLUW                          4    6    7   19   25   30   31   =  61    2:01:11      24:14      4:47
    4   East Marshall LeGrand         14   15   17   18   21             =  85    2:08:38      25:44      0:58
    5   North Tama Traer              12   24   27   28   29             = 120    2:17:51      27:34      5:46

 Incomplete Teams:  Baxter, Colo-Nesco, Gladbrook Reinbeck, Grinnell, Meskwaki Settlement, South Hardin,
 South Tama County Tama
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1           Kyliee Zylstra               SO    Grinnell                          20:12      6:30
      2       1   Grace Storjohann             JR    Grundy Center                     20:42      6:40
      3       2   Dalaney Eldridge             FR    West Marshall State Center        21:04      6:47
      4           Elizabeth Erickson           SO    Colo-Nesco                        21:44      7:00
      5       3   Addie Thompson               JR    West Marshall State Center        21:56      7:04
      6       4   Kalia Stover                 SR    BCLUW                             22:08      7:08
      7           Makayla True                 SR    Baxter                            22:15      7:10
      8           Mya Wilaby                   JR    South Hardin                      22:19      7:11
      9       5   Evelyn Geerdes               SO    Grundy Center                     22:34      7:16
     10       6   Abby Kemp                    SR    BCLUW                             22:52      7:22
     11       7   Chloe Switzer                FR    BCLUW                             23:19      7:30
     12       8   Karlee Lynch                 JR    Grundy Center                     23:28      7:33
     13       9   Maddy Herndershot            SO    Grundy Center                     23:36      7:36
     14      10   Makenna Steinmeyer           SO    Grundy Center                     24:26      7:52
     15      11   Mia Christianson             SO    West Marshall State Center        24:31      7:54
     16           Cora Kellogg                 FR    Grinnell                          24:42      7:57
     17      12   Rachael Murty                SO    North Tama Traer                  24:42      7:57
     18           Zoey Gliem                   SR    Baxter                            24:51      8:00
     19      13   Summer Kurth                 SO    West Marshall State Center        25:02      8:03
     20      14   Ava Hendricks                JR    East Marshall LeGrand             25:13      8:07
     21      15   Aubrey Lambi                 SR    East Marshall LeGrand             25:38      8:15
     22      16   Avery Miller                 FR    Grundy Center                     25:40      8:16
     23      17   Sydney Hull                  SO    East Marshall LeGrand             25:47      8:18
     24      18   Mallory Ostroski             SR    East Marshall LeGrand             25:50      8:19
     25      19   Ceanna White                 SO    BCLUW                             25:57      8:21
     26      20   Keria Day                    FR    Grundy Center                     26:01      8:22
     27           Judith Perez Valentin        SR    Grinnell                          26:10      8:25
     28      21   Delaney Ryan                 SR    East Marshall LeGrand             26:11      8:26
     29      22   Kaylie Andrews               SR    West Marshall State Center        26:21      8:29
     30      23   Olivia Randall               SO    West Marshall State Center        26:26      8:30
     31           Emerson Lynch                JR    Grundy Center                     26:28      8:31
     32      24   Gabby Seda                   JR    North Tama Traer                  26:32      8:33
     33           Briley Jordan                FR    Grundy Center                     26:39      8:35
     34           Reagan Pekarek               FR    Grundy Center                     26:44      8:36
     35      25   Izzy Morris                  JR    BCLUW                             26:56      8:40
     36      26   McKenna Clark                FR    West Marshall State Center        27:17      8:47
     37      27   Isla Breakenridge            FR    North Tama Traer                  27:18      8:47
     38           Ava Heeren                   SO    Grundy Center                     27:20      8:48
     39           Contessa Dirks               SO    Grundy Center                     27:23      8:49
     40           Jayva Gomez                  FR    South Tama County Tama            27:27      8:50
     41           Savanna Davenport            JR    West Marshall State Center        27:35      8:53
     42           Hope Dana                    FR    Grinnell                          27:40      8:54
     43           Millie Meester               SO    West Marshall State Center        28:13      9:05
     44           Jenny Manzo                  JR    South Tama County Tama            28:14      9:05
     45           Jocelyn Freed                JR    Grundy Center                     28:37      9:13
     46           Anabeth Hawk                 JR    Grundy Center                     28:37      9:13
     47           Avery Knutsen                SR    Grundy Center                     28:39      9:13
     48           Bailey Kendall               FR    West Marshall State Center        28:44      9:15
     49      28   Ava Breakenridge             SR    North Tama Traer                  28:52      9:18
     50           Sophia Clawson               JR    Colo-Nesco                        29:03      9:21
     51           Avery Buck                   SO    West Marshall State Center        29:22      9:27
     52           Gracie Lavelle               JR    South Hardin                      29:52      9:37
     53           Baelah Popp                  JR    West Marshall State Center        30:23      9:47
     54           Livia Smith                  SO    South Tama County Tama            30:23      9:47
     55      29   Brynley Seda                 FR    North Tama Traer                  30:28      9:48
     56           Halle Jones                  JR    West Marshall State Center        31:20     10:05
     57           Sophie Simms                 SO    West Marshall State Center        31:39     10:11
     58      30   Devin Peterson               SR    BCLUW                             31:48     10:14
     59           Hayden Granzow               JR    South Hardin                      31:53     10:16
     60           Nazaret Carrillo             JR    South Tama County Tama            31:53     10:16
     61           Livia Davenport              JR    West Marshall State Center        32:04     10:19
     62           Amelia Steinfadt             SR    Grundy Center                     32:41     10:31
     63           Elyn Bartine                 SR    West Marshall State Center        33:11     10:41
     64           Page Messmore                FR    Grundy Center                     33:22     10:44
     65           Kamden Jacobson              SR    West Marshall State Center        34:56     11:15
     66           Addi Benson                  SR    West Marshall State Center        34:57     11:15
     67           Addisyn Johnson              FR    Grundy Center                     35:06     11:18
     68      31   Elle Schipper                JR    BCLUW                             35:39     11:28
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South Tama County Cross Country Invitational
Varsity Girls     Tama     9/16/2024     Partly Cloudy 84°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     69           Katelyn Monaghan             FR    Gladbrook Reinbeck                35:49     11:32
     70           Kennedy Scott                SR    Grundy Center                     36:24     11:43
     71           Kaelonna Kahler              FR    Meskwaki Settlement               36:56     11:53
     72           Ciomara Villela              SO    West Marshall State Center        37:19     12:01
     73           Skylar Reding                SR    Grundy Center                     38:18     12:20
     74           Maddy Thompson               SR    West Marshall State Center        39:13     12:37
     75           Alexa Wignall                JR    West Marshall State Center        40:41     13:06
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South Tama County Cross Country Invitational
Varsity Girls     Tama     9/16/2024     Partly Cloudy 84°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Grundy Center                     Score =   33
    1    Grace Storjohann, JR           20:42  6:40
    5    Evelyn Geerdes, SO             22:34  7:16
    8    Karlee Lynch, JR               23:28  7:33
    9    Maddy Herndershot, SO          23:36  7:36
   10    Makenna Steinmeyer, SO         24:26  7:52
   16    Avery Miller, FR               25:40  8:16
   20    Keria Day, FR                  26:01  8:22
         Emerson Lynch, JR              26:28  8:31
         Briley Jordan, FR              26:39  8:35
         Reagan Pekarek, FR             26:44  8:36
         Ava Heeren, SO                 27:20  8:48
         Contessa Dirks, SO             27:23  8:49
         Jocelyn Freed, JR              28:37  9:13
         Anabeth Hawk, JR               28:37  9:13
         Avery Knutsen, SR              28:39  9:13
         Amelia Steinfadt, SR           32:41 10:31
         Page Messmore, FR              33:22 10:44
         Addisyn Johnson, FR            35:06 11:18
         Kennedy Scott, SR              36:24 11:43
         Skylar Reding, SR              38:18 12:20

  2) West Marshall State Center        Score =   51
    2    Dalaney Eldridge, FR           21:04  6:47
    3    Addie Thompson, JR             21:56  7:04
   11    Mia Christianson, SO           24:31  7:54
   13    Summer Kurth, SO               25:02  8:03
   22    Kaylie Andrews, SR             26:21  8:29
   23    Olivia Randall, SO             26:26  8:30
   26    McKenna Clark, FR              27:17  8:47
         Savanna Davenport, JR          27:35  8:53
         Millie Meester, SO             28:13  9:05
         Bailey Kendall, FR             28:44  9:15
         Avery Buck, SO                 29:22  9:27
         Baelah Popp, JR                30:23  9:47
         Halle Jones, JR                31:20 10:05
         Sophie Simms, SO               31:39 10:11
         Livia Davenport, JR            32:04 10:19
         Elyn Bartine, SR               33:11 10:41
         Kamden Jacobson, SR            34:56 11:15
         Addi Benson, SR                34:57 11:15
         Ciomara Villela, SO            37:19 12:01
         Maddy Thompson, SR             39:13 12:37
         Alexa Wignall, JR              40:41 13:06

  3) BCLUW                             Score =   61
    4    Kalia Stover, SR               22:08  7:08
    6    Abby Kemp, SR                  22:52  7:22
    7    Chloe Switzer, FR              23:19  7:30
   19    Ceanna White, SO               25:57  8:21
   25    Izzy Morris, JR                26:56  8:40
   30    Devin Peterson, SR             31:48 10:14
   31    Elle Schipper, JR              35:39 11:28

  4) East Marshall LeGrand             Score =   85
   14    Ava Hendricks, JR              25:13  8:07
   15    Aubrey Lambi, SR               25:38  8:15
   17    Sydney Hull, SO                25:47  8:18
   18    Mallory Ostroski, SR           25:50  8:19
   21    Delaney Ryan, SR               26:11  8:26

  5) North Tama Traer                  Score =  120
   12    Rachael Murty, SO              24:42  7:57
   24    Gabby Seda, JR                 26:32  8:33
   27    Isla Breakenridge, FR          27:18  8:47
   28    Ava Breakenridge, SR           28:52  9:18
   29    Brynley Seda, FR               30:28  9:48

 Incomplete Teams:

 Baxter
    7    Makayla True, SR            22:15     7:10
   18    Zoey Gliem, SR              24:51     8:00

 Colo-Nesco
    4    Elizabeth Erickson, SO      21:44     7:00
   50    Sophia Clawson, JR          29:03     9:21

 Gladbrook Reinbeck
   69    Katelyn Monaghan, FR        35:49     11:32

 Grinnell
    1    Kyliee Zylstra, SO          20:12     6:30
   16    Cora Kellogg, FR            24:42     7:57
   27    Judith Perez Valentin, SR   26:10     8:25
   42    Hope Dana, FR               27:40     8:54

 Meskwaki Settlement
   71    Kaelonna Kahler, FR         36:56     11:53

 South Hardin
    8    Mya Wilaby, JR              22:19     7:11
   52    Gracie Lavelle, JR          29:52     9:37
   59    Hayden Granzow, JR          31:53     10:16

 South Tama County Tama
   40    Jayva Gomez, FR             27:27     8:50
   44    Jenny Manzo, JR             28:14     9:05
   54    Livia Smith, SO             30:23     9:47
   60    Nazaret Carrillo, JR        31:53     10:16
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South Tama County Cross Country Invitational
Varsity Boys     Tama     9/16/2024     Partly Cloudy 84°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Grinnell                       3    6    7    8   13   15   19   =  37    1:30:54      18:11      1:29
    2   Baxter                         4    9   12   20   43   55   61   =  88    1:36:31      19:18      3:54
    3   East Marshall LeGrand         14   16   25   35   38   42   56   = 128    1:41:34      20:19      2:05
    4   West Marshall State Center    17   18   29   31   34   36   47   = 129    1:41:35      20:19      1:29
    5   South Tama County Tama         2   22   28   39   45   54   60   = 136    1:41:05      20:13      4:30
    6   Grundy Center                  1   10   30   49   62   66   69   = 152    1:44:41      20:56     10:04
    7   South Hardin                  21   24   27   40   51   52        = 163    1:45:30      21:06      3:07
    8   GMG Garwin                    11   23   37   48   59             = 178    1:47:23      21:29      6:38
    9   BCLUW                          5   44   46   53   57   58   63   = 205    1:49:03      21:49      6:37
   10   Gladbrook Reinbeck            26   33   41   64   70             = 234    2:03:33      24:43     13:08
   11   Meskwaki Settlement           32   50   65   67   68   71        = 282    2:08:00      25:36      7:40

 Incomplete Teams:  Colo-Nesco, North Tama Traer
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Emerson Vokes                JR    Grundy Center                     16:31      5:19
      2       2   Barrett Jesina               JR    South Tama County Tama            17:14      5:33
      3       3   Cadel Conner                 JR    Grinnell                          17:37      5:40
      4       4   Max Handorf                  SO    Baxter                            17:45      5:43
      5       5   Cayden White                 SR    BCLUW                             17:55      5:46
      6       6   Isaac Sandquist              SO    Grinnell                          17:56      5:46
      7       7   Liam Crites                  JR    Grinnell                          18:01      5:48
      8       8   Harrison Laug                SR    Grinnell                          18:14      5:52
      9       9   Matt Richardson              SR    Baxter                            18:14      5:52
     10      10   Jayce Fryslie                FR    Grundy Center                     18:22      5:55
     11      11   Grady Dieleman               SR    GMG Garwin                        18:27      5:56
     12      12   Brecken Fisher               FR    Baxter                            18:56      6:06
     13      13   Aaron Blanchard              SO    Grinnell                          19:06      6:09
     14      14   Austin Pansegrau             JR    East Marshall LeGrand             19:18      6:13
     15      15   William Schalmo              SO    Grinnell                          19:21      6:14
     16      16   Chandler Curtis              JR    East Marshall LeGrand             19:21      6:14
     17      17   Erick Rosas-Canchola         JR    West Marshall State Center        19:30      6:17
     18      18   Urijah Courter               SO    West Marshall State Center        19:35      6:18
     19      19   Keller Thompson              JR    Grinnell                          19:50      6:23
     20      20   Maddox Peters                JR    Baxter                            19:58      6:26
     21      21   Hayden Starr                 SR    South Hardin                      20:00      6:26
     22      22   Jerome Kapayou               SR    South Tama County Tama            20:06      6:28
     23           Gideon Conner                SO    Grinnell                          20:08      6:29
     24           Timothy McCombs              JR    Grinnell                          20:09      6:29
     25      23   Rider Kupka                  JR    GMG Garwin                        20:14      6:31
     26      24   Collin Burk                  JR    South Hardin                      20:24      6:34
     27      25   Cael Curphy                  SO    East Marshall LeGrand             20:27      6:35
     28      26   Devin Wrider                 SR    Gladbrook Reinbeck                20:28      6:35
     29      27   Jonah Vanderwilt             SO    South Hardin                      20:30      6:36
     30      28   Jovanie Perez                JR    South Tama County Tama            20:36      6:38
     31      29   Heng Wong                    FR    West Marshall State Center        20:38      6:38
     32      30   Brayden Wallis               SR    Grundy Center                     20:41      6:40
     33           Jase Koester                 JR    Grinnell                          20:52      6:43
     34      31   Jacob Eirikson               JR    West Marshall State Center        20:53      6:43
     35      32   Emery Roberts                FR    Meskwaki Settlement               20:55      6:44
     36           Smith Skouson                JR    Grinnell                          20:56      6:44
     37      33   Caleb Bowser                 SO    Gladbrook Reinbeck                20:56      6:44
     38      34   Tyler Turner                 SO    West Marshall State Center        20:59      6:45
     39      35   Landen Shoeman               SO    East Marshall LeGrand             21:05      6:47
     40      36   Ryan Putney                  JR    West Marshall State Center        21:12      6:50
     41           Billy Lopatto                SR    Grinnell                          21:17      6:51
     42      37   Brayton Davis                JR    GMG Garwin                        21:19      6:52
     43      38   Nathan Frye                  SO    East Marshall LeGrand             21:23      6:53
     44      39   Brady Jesina                 FR    South Tama County Tama            21:25      6:54
     45      40   Gavin Runyon                 SR    South Hardin                      21:28      6:54
     46      41   Christopher Utterback        SR    Gladbrook Reinbeck                21:33      6:56
     47           Carter Eitel                 JR    Grinnell                          21:33      6:56
     48      42   Lars Dommer                  SO    East Marshall LeGrand             21:35      6:57
     49      43   Dakota Parker                SO    Baxter                            21:38      6:58
     50      44   Tommy Hinderhofer            FR    BCLUW                             21:39      6:58
     51      45   Britten Brandt               JR    South Tama County Tama            21:44      7:00
     52      46   Dominic Severa               SO    BCLUW                             21:47      7:01
     53           Weston Grout                 FR    Grinnell                          21:55      7:03
     54      47   Joseph Swigart               JR    West Marshall State Center        22:09      7:08
     55      48   Henry Dieleman               JR    GMG Garwin                        22:19      7:11
     56           Connor Perisho               SO    Colo-Nesco                        22:19      7:11
     57      49   Oliver Del Castillo          SO    Grundy Center                     22:31      7:15
     58           Laine Golly                  SR    Colo-Nesco                        22:45      7:19
     59      50   Hagaa Slick-Driscoll         SO    Meskwaki Settlement               22:46      7:20
     60      51   Viet Nguyen                  SO    South Hardin                      23:07      7:26
     61      52   Clayton Cable                JR    South Hardin                      23:08      7:27
     62      53   Jacob Castell                SR    BCLUW                             23:09      7:27
     63      54   Rayden Hill                  JR    South Tama County Tama            23:11      7:28
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South Tama County Cross Country Invitational
Varsity Boys     Tama     9/16/2024     Partly Cloudy 84°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     64      55   Logan Rainsbarger            SR    Baxter                            23:22      7:31
     65      56   Von Blackburn                SO    East Marshall LeGrand             23:24      7:32
     66           Dash Norris                  SO    Grinnell                          23:44      7:38
     67           Joe Fuller                   SR    East Marshall LeGrand             23:49      7:40
     68           Levi Harmsen                 FR    North Tama Traer                  24:21      7:50
     69           Tyson Bunting                JR    West Marshall State Center        24:23      7:51
     70      57   Olin Hupfeld                 FR    BCLUW                             24:32      7:54
     71           Cayd Cooper                  FR    North Tama Traer                  24:53      8:01
     72      58   Zack Morris                  SR    BCLUW                             24:55      8:01
     73           Joshua Anderson              SO    Colo-Nesco                        24:57      8:02
     74      59   Drayson Stephenson           JR    GMG Garwin                        25:04      8:04
     75           Wyatt Anderson               SO    East Marshall LeGrand             25:06      8:05
     76           Ethan Harnage                SO    Colo-Nesco                        25:11      8:06
     77           Noah Tollefson               JR    West Marshall State Center        25:20      8:09
     78           Wyatt Sumner                 JR    Grinnell                          25:24      8:11
     79      60   Logan Richards               JR    South Tama County Tama            25:13      8:07
     80           Easton Edelen                SO    Grinnell                          25:47      8:18
     81           Evan Meester                 SR    West Marshall State Center        26:03      8:23
     82           Ethan Watson                 JR    West Marshall State Center        26:05      8:24
     83      61   Parker Bonney                FR    Baxter                            26:34      8:33
     84      62   Daniel Barkley               JR    Grundy Center                     26:35      8:33
     85      63   Tommy Miller                 FR    BCLUW                             26:36      8:34
     86           Ethan Churnick               SR    East Marshall LeGrand             26:50      8:38
     87           Joshua Hooley                FR    East Marshall LeGrand             26:53      8:39
     88      64   Kaden Kauffman               SR    Gladbrook Reinbeck                26:59      8:41
     89           Joel Koepp                   JR    Grinnell                          27:30      8:51
     90      65   Hepa Azure                   FR    Meskwaki Settlement               27:32      8:52
     91           Zach Prusha                  FR    BCLUW                             27:45      8:56
     92           Schuyler Willier             SR    West Marshall State Center        27:57      9:00
     93      66   Reid Ahlberg                 JR    Grundy Center                     28:07      9:03
     94      67   Tenoch Snow                  SR    Meskwaki Settlement               28:12      9:05
     95           Jackson Walker               SO    West Marshall State Center        28:25      9:09
     96      68   Emiliano Durin               FR    Meskwaki Settlement               28:35      9:12
     97           Jackson Nelson               FR    East Marshall LeGrand             29:15      9:25
     98      69   Caleb Knutsen                SR    Grundy Center                     29:34      9:31
     99           Maverick Gibson              JR    West Marshall State Center        29:48      9:36
    100           Adam Henze                   JR    West Marshall State Center        31:36     10:10
    101      70   Campbell Gramer              SO    Gladbrook Reinbeck                33:37     10:49
    102      71   Izik Furcap                  FR    Meskwaki Settlement               33:44     10:52
    103           Nate Steinmeyer              SR    Grundy Center                     35:05     11:18
    104           Seth Clingerman              SO    East Marshall LeGrand             38:35     12:25
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South Tama County Cross Country Invitational
Varsity Boys     Tama     9/16/2024     Partly Cloudy 84°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Grinnell                          Score =   37
    3    Cadel Conner, JR               17:37  5:40
    6    Isaac Sandquist, SO            17:56  5:46
    7    Liam Crites, JR                18:01  5:48
    8    Harrison Laug, SR              18:14  5:52
   13    Aaron Blanchard, SO            19:06  6:09
   15    William Schalmo, SO            19:21  6:14
   19    Keller Thompson, JR            19:50  6:23
         Gideon Conner, SO              20:08  6:29
         Timothy McCombs, JR            20:09  6:29
         Jase Koester, JR               20:52  6:43
         Smith Skouson, JR              20:56  6:44
         Billy Lopatto, SR              21:17  6:51
         Carter Eitel, JR               21:33  6:56
         Weston Grout, FR               21:55  7:03
         Dash Norris, SO                23:44  7:38
         Wyatt Sumner, JR               25:24  8:11
         Easton Edelen, SO              25:47  8:18
         Joel Koepp, JR                 27:30  8:51

  2) Baxter                            Score =   88
    4    Max Handorf, SO                17:45  5:43
    9    Matt Richardson, SR            18:14  5:52
   12    Brecken Fisher, FR             18:56  6:06
   20    Maddox Peters, JR              19:58  6:26
   43    Dakota Parker, SO              21:38  6:58
   55    Logan Rainsbarger, SR          23:22  7:31
   61    Parker Bonney, FR              26:34  8:33

  3) East Marshall LeGrand             Score =  128
   14    Austin Pansegrau, JR           19:18  6:13
   16    Chandler Curtis, JR            19:21  6:14
   25    Cael Curphy, SO                20:27  6:35
   35    Landen Shoeman, SO             21:05  6:47
   38    Nathan Frye, SO                21:23  6:53
   42    Lars Dommer, SO                21:35  6:57
   56    Von Blackburn, SO              23:24  7:32
         Joe Fuller, SR                 23:49  7:40
         Wyatt Anderson, SO             25:06  8:05
         Ethan Churnick, SR             26:50  8:38
         Joshua Hooley, FR              26:53  8:39
         Jackson Nelson, FR             29:15  9:25
         Seth Clingerman, SO            38:35 12:25

  4) West Marshall State Center        Score =  129
   17    Erick Rosas-Canchola, JR       19:30  6:17
   18    Urijah Courter, SO             19:35  6:18
   29    Heng Wong, FR                  20:38  6:38
   31    Jacob Eirikson, JR             20:53  6:43
   34    Tyler Turner, SO               20:59  6:45
   36    Ryan Putney, JR                21:12  6:50
   47    Joseph Swigart, JR             22:09  7:08
         Tyson Bunting, JR              24:23  7:51
         Noah Tollefson, JR             25:20  8:09
         Evan Meester, SR               26:03  8:23
         Ethan Watson, JR               26:05  8:24
         Schuyler Willier, SR           27:57  9:00
         Jackson Walker, SO             28:25  9:09
         Maverick Gibson, JR            29:48  9:36
         Adam Henze, JR                 31:36 10:10

  5) South Tama County Tama            Score =  136
    2    Barrett Jesina, JR             17:14  5:33
   22    Jerome Kapayou, SR             20:06  6:28
   28    Jovanie Perez, JR              20:36  6:38
   39    Brady Jesina, FR               21:25  6:54
   45    Britten Brandt, JR             21:44  7:00
   54    Rayden Hill, JR                23:11  7:28
   60    Logan Richards, JR             25:13  8:07

  6) Grundy Center                     Score =  152
    1    Emerson Vokes, JR              16:31  5:19
   10    Jayce Fryslie, FR              18:22  5:55
   30    Brayden Wallis, SR             20:41  6:40
   49    Oliver Del Castillo, SO        22:31  7:15
   62    Daniel Barkley, JR             26:35  8:33
   66    Reid Ahlberg, JR               28:07  9:03
   69    Caleb Knutsen, SR              29:34  9:31
         Nate Steinmeyer, SR            35:05 11:18

  7) South Hardin                      Score =  163
   21    Hayden Starr, SR               20:00  6:26
   24    Collin Burk, JR                20:24  6:34
   27    Jonah Vanderwilt, SO           20:30  6:36
   40    Gavin Runyon, SR               21:28  6:54
   51    Viet Nguyen, SO                23:07  7:26
   52    Clayton Cable, JR              23:08  7:27

  8) GMG Garwin                        Score =  178
   11    Grady Dieleman, SR             18:27  5:56
   23    Rider Kupka, JR                20:14  6:31
   37    Brayton Davis, JR              21:19  6:52
   48    Henry Dieleman, JR             22:19  7:11
   59    Drayson Stephenson, JR         25:04  8:04

  9) BCLUW                             Score =  205
    5    Cayden White, SR               17:55  5:46
   44    Tommy Hinderhofer, FR          21:39  6:58
   46    Dominic Severa, SO             21:47  7:01
   53    Jacob Castell, SR              23:09  7:27
   57    Olin Hupfeld, FR               24:32  7:54
   58    Zack Morris, SR                24:55  8:01
   63    Tommy Miller, FR               26:36  8:34
         Zach Prusha, FR                27:45  8:56

 10) Gladbrook Reinbeck                Score =  234
   26    Devin Wrider, SR               20:28  6:35
   33    Caleb Bowser, SO               20:56  6:44
   41    Christopher Utterback, SR      21:33  6:56
   64    Kaden Kauffman, SR             26:59  8:41
   70    Campbell Gramer, SO            33:37 10:49

 11) Meskwaki Settlement               Score =  282
   32    Emery Roberts, FR              20:55  6:44
   50    Hagaa Slick-Driscoll, SO       22:46  7:20
   65    Hepa Azure, FR                 27:32  8:52
   67    Tenoch Snow, SR                28:12  9:05
   68    Emiliano Durin, FR             28:35  9:12
   71    Izik Furcap, FR                33:44 10:52

 Incomplete Teams:

 Colo-Nesco
   56    Connor Perisho, SO          22:19     7:11
   58    Laine Golly, SR             22:45     7:19
   73    Joshua Anderson, SO         24:57     8:02
   76    Ethan Harnage, SO           25:11     8:06

 North Tama Traer
   68    Levi Harmsen, FR            24:21     7:50
   71    Cayd Cooper, FR             24:53     8:01
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South Tama County Cross Country Invitational
Varsity Girls     Tama     9/16/2024     Partly Cloudy 84°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Grundy Center                  1    2    3    4    5    8    9   =  15    2:14:33      26:55      0:55
    2   West Marshall State Center     6    7   10   11   12   13   14   =  46    2:24:16      28:51      2:48

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Emerson Lynch                JR    Grundy Center                     26:28      8:31
      2       2   Briley Jordan                FR    Grundy Center                     26:39      8:35
      3       3   Reagan Pekarek               FR    Grundy Center                     26:44      8:36
      4       4   Ava Heeren                   SO    Grundy Center                     27:20      8:48
      5       5   Contessa Dirks               SO    Grundy Center                     27:23      8:49
      6       6   Savanna Davenport            JR    West Marshall State Center        27:35      8:53
      7       7   Millie Meester               SO    West Marshall State Center        28:13      9:05
      8       8   Jocelyn Freed                JR    Grundy Center                     28:37      9:13
      9       9   Anabeth Hawk                 JR    Grundy Center                     28:37      9:13
     10           Avery Knutsen                SR    Grundy Center                     28:39      9:13
     11      10   Bailey Kendall               FR    West Marshall State Center        28:44      9:15
     12      11   Avery Buck                   SO    West Marshall State Center        29:22      9:27
     13      12   Baelah Popp                  JR    West Marshall State Center        30:23      9:47
     14      13   Halle Jones                  JR    West Marshall State Center        31:20     10:05
     15      14   Sophie Simms                 SO    West Marshall State Center        31:39     10:11
     16           Livia Davenport              JR    West Marshall State Center        32:04     10:19
     17           Amelia Steinfadt             SR    Grundy Center                     32:41     10:31
     18           Elyn Bartine                 SR    West Marshall State Center        33:11     10:41
     19           Page Messmore                FR    Grundy Center                     33:22     10:44
     20           Kamden Jacobson              SR    West Marshall State Center        34:56     11:15
     21           Addi Benson                  SR    West Marshall State Center        34:57     11:15
     22           Addisyn Johnson              FR    Grundy Center                     35:06     11:18
     23           Kennedy Scott                SR    Grundy Center                     36:24     11:43
     24           Ciomara Villela              SO    West Marshall State Center        37:19     12:01
     25           Skylar Reding                SR    Grundy Center                     38:18     12:20
     26           Maddy Thompson               SR    West Marshall State Center        39:13     12:37
     27           Alexa Wignall                JR    West Marshall State Center        40:41     13:06

Printed on: 9/17/2024 10:03:15 AM Results by: Bob Schultz - Kauder Racing, LLC Page: 1



South Tama County Cross Country Invitational
Varsity Girls     Tama     9/16/2024     Partly Cloudy 84°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Grundy Center                     Score =   15
    1    Emerson Lynch, JR              26:28  8:31
    2    Briley Jordan, FR              26:39  8:35
    3    Reagan Pekarek, FR             26:44  8:36
    4    Ava Heeren, SO                 27:20  8:48
    5    Contessa Dirks, SO             27:23  8:49
    8    Jocelyn Freed, JR              28:37  9:13
    9    Anabeth Hawk, JR               28:37  9:13
         Avery Knutsen, SR              28:39  9:13
         Amelia Steinfadt, SR           32:41 10:31
         Page Messmore, FR              33:22 10:44
         Addisyn Johnson, FR            35:06 11:18
         Kennedy Scott, SR              36:24 11:43
         Skylar Reding, SR              38:18 12:20

  2) West Marshall State Center        Score =   46
    6    Savanna Davenport, JR          27:35  8:53
    7    Millie Meester, SO             28:13  9:05
   10    Bailey Kendall, FR             28:44  9:15
   11    Avery Buck, SO                 29:22  9:27
   12    Baelah Popp, JR                30:23  9:47
   13    Halle Jones, JR                31:20 10:05
   14    Sophie Simms, SO               31:39 10:11
         Livia Davenport, JR            32:04 10:19
         Elyn Bartine, SR               33:11 10:41
         Kamden Jacobson, SR            34:56 11:15
         Addi Benson, SR                34:57 11:15
         Ciomara Villela, SO            37:19 12:01
         Maddy Thompson, SR             39:13 12:37
         Alexa Wignall, JR              40:41 13:06

 Incomplete Teams:
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South Tama County Cross Country Invitational
JV Boys     Tama     9/16/2024     Partly Cloudy 84°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Grinnell                       1    2    3    4    5    6    7   =  15    1:43:22      20:40      1:09
    2   West Marshall State Center     8    9   10   11   12   13   14   =  50    2:09:49      25:58      3:34

 Incomplete Teams:  BCLUW, East Marshall LeGrand, Grundy Center, South Tama County Tama
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Gideon Conner                SO    Grinnell                          20:08      6:29
      2       2   Timothy McCombs              JR    Grinnell                          20:09      6:29
      3       3   Jase Koester                 JR    Grinnell                          20:52      6:43
      4       4   Smith Skouson                JR    Grinnell                          20:56      6:44
      5       5   Billy Lopatto                SR    Grinnell                          21:17      6:51
      6       6   Carter Eitel                 JR    Grinnell                          21:33      6:56
      7       7   Weston Grout                 FR    Grinnell                          21:55      7:03
      8           Dash Norris                  SO    Grinnell                          23:44      7:38
      9       8   Tyson Bunting                JR    West Marshall State Center        24:23      7:51
     10           Wyatt Anderson               SO    East Marshall LeGrand             25:06      8:05
     11       9   Noah Tollefson               JR    West Marshall State Center        25:20      8:09
     12           Wyatt Sumner                 JR    Grinnell                          25:24      8:11
     78           Logan Richards               JR    South Tama County Tama            25:17      8:08
     13           Easton Edelen                SO    Grinnell                          25:47      8:18
     14      10   Evan Meester                 SR    West Marshall State Center        26:03      8:23
     15      11   Ethan Watson                 JR    West Marshall State Center        26:05      8:24
     16           Ethan Churnick               SR    East Marshall LeGrand             26:50      8:38
     17           Joshua Hooley                FR    East Marshall LeGrand             26:53      8:39
     18           Joel Koepp                   JR    Grinnell                          27:30      8:51
     19           Zach Prusha                  FR    BCLUW                             27:45      8:56
     20      12   Schuyler Willier             SR    West Marshall State Center        27:57      9:00
     21      13   Jackson Walker               SO    West Marshall State Center        28:25      9:09
     22           Jackson Nelson               FR    East Marshall LeGrand             29:15      9:25
     23      14   Maverick Gibson              JR    West Marshall State Center        29:48      9:36
     24           Adam Henze                   JR    West Marshall State Center        31:36     10:10
     25           Nate Steinmeyer              SR    Grundy Center                     35:05     11:18
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South Tama County Cross Country Invitational
JV Boys     Tama     9/16/2024     Partly Cloudy 84°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Grinnell                          Score =   15
    1    Gideon Conner, SO              20:08  6:29
    2    Timothy McCombs, JR            20:09  6:29
    3    Jase Koester, JR               20:52  6:43
    4    Smith Skouson, JR              20:56  6:44
    5    Billy Lopatto, SR              21:17  6:51
    6    Carter Eitel, JR               21:33  6:56
    7    Weston Grout, FR               21:55  7:03
         Dash Norris, SO                23:44  7:38
         Wyatt Sumner, JR               25:24  8:11
         Easton Edelen, SO              25:47  8:18
         Joel Koepp, JR                 27:30  8:51

  2) West Marshall State Center        Score =   50
    8    Tyson Bunting, JR              24:23  7:51
    9    Noah Tollefson, JR             25:20  8:09
   10    Evan Meester, SR               26:03  8:23
   11    Ethan Watson, JR               26:05  8:24
   12    Schuyler Willier, SR           27:57  9:00
   13    Jackson Walker, SO             28:25  9:09
   14    Maverick Gibson, JR            29:48  9:36
         Adam Henze, JR                 31:36 10:10

 Incomplete Teams:

 BCLUW
   19    Zach Prusha, FR             27:45     8:56

 East Marshall LeGrand
   10    Wyatt Anderson, SO          25:06     8:05
   16    Ethan Churnick, SR          26:50     8:38
   17    Joshua Hooley, FR           26:53     8:39
   22    Jackson Nelson, FR          29:15     9:25

 Grundy Center
   25    Nate Steinmeyer, SR         35:05     11:18
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South Tama County Cross Country Invitational
Middle School Girls     Tama     9/16/2024     Partly Cloudy 84°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   West Marshall MS               1    3    5    7    9   10   =  16      59:26      14:51      2:21
    2   Grundy Center                  2    4   16   17             =  39    1:11:06      17:46      7:05
    3   Grinnell                       6   12   13   14   15   18   =  45    1:12:13      18:03      4:13
    4   East Marshall MS               8   11   19   20   21        =  58    1:17:45      19:26      6:37

 Incomplete Teams:  Baxter, BCLUW, Gladbrook-Reinbeck, GMG Garwin, Meskwaki Settlement,
 South Tama County Tama
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Zoey Wignall                8th    West Marshall MS                  13:36      6:48
      2       2   Addy Hendershot             8th    Grundy Center                     14:17      7:09
      3       3   Kielly Kasal                8th    West Marshall MS                  14:39      7:19
      4           Bree Scabbyrobe             8th    Meskwaki Settlement               14:42      7:21
      5       4   Jillian Freed               7th    Grundy Center                     14:59      7:30
      6       5   Ella Randall                8th    West Marshall MS                  15:15      7:37
      7           Elsie Hauser                8th    Baxter                            15:28      7:44
      8       6   Grace Schalmo               8th    Grinnell                          15:31      7:46
      9       7   Bailyn Karsjen              7th    West Marshall MS                  15:57      7:58
     10       8   Lily Smith                  7th    East Marshall MS                  16:03      8:02
     11           Addison Elmore              8th    GMG Garwin                        16:09      8:05
     12       9   Kennedy Jackson             7th    West Marshall MS                  16:39      8:19
     13      10   Ensly Clark                 7th    West Marshall MS                  17:01      8:31
     14      11   Abigail Hendricks           8th    East Marshall MS                  17:18      8:39
     15      12   Abbey Plate                 7th    Grinnell                          17:29      8:44
     16           Hannah Ahrens               7th    West Marshall MS                  17:47      8:54
     17           MacI Christianson           7th    West Marshall MS                  18:26      9:13
     18           Martha Blackcloud           8th    Meskwaki Settlement               18:53      9:26
     19           Dulci Hillers               7th    West Marshall MS                  18:59      9:30
     20           Shelby Yakel                7th    West Marshall MS                  19:24      9:42
     21           Etta Eggers                 7th    West Marshall MS                  19:26      9:43
     22      13   Soleil Rhinehart            8th    Grinnell                          19:29      9:44
     23      14   Elizabeth Crites            8th    Grinnell                          19:44      9:52
     24           Ella Moffit                 7th    Baxter                            20:03     10:01
     25           Georgia White               8th    West Marshall MS                  20:03     10:02
     26      15   Lauren Janicki              8th    Grinnell                          20:13     10:07
     27      16   Torrance Dirks              8th    Grundy Center                     20:27     10:14
     28           Brynn Kemmerer              7th    West Marshall MS                  20:34     10:17
     29           Casadee White               8th    BCLUW                             20:36     10:18
     30           Lily Pickett                7th    Baxter                            20:40     10:20
     31      17   Abby Barkley                8th    Grundy Center                     21:22     10:41
     32      18   Annabella Shelton           7th    Grinnell                          21:41     10:50
     33      19   Gracie Goodrich             7th    East Marshall MS                  21:43     10:52
     34           Colbie Roseland             7th    Gladbrook-Reinbeck                22:01     11:00
     35           Carolyna White              7th    BCLUW                             22:11     11:05
     36      20   Evelyn Frye                 7th    East Marshall MS                  22:40     11:20
     37           Ryen McGee                  7th    Grinnell                          22:46     11:23
     38           Karli Heasley               8th    Gladbrook-Reinbeck                23:22     11:41
     39           Katelynne Brant             7th    South Tama County Tama            23:23     11:41
     40           Claire Grundler             7th    Grinnell                          23:24     11:42
     41           Catherine Hardon            8th    South Tama County Tama            24:20     12:10
     42           Ash Musgrove                8th    Grinnell                          25:49     12:54
     43      21   Lola Lacina                 7th    East Marshall MS                  27:23     13:42
     44           Rosie Leasure               8th    Grinnell                          27:50     13:55
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South Tama County Cross Country Invitational
Middle School Girls     Tama     9/16/2024     Partly Cloudy 84°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) West Marshall MS                  Score =   16
    1    Zoey Wignall, 8th              13:36  6:48
    3    Kielly Kasal, 8th              14:39  7:19
    5    Ella Randall, 8th              15:15  7:37
    7    Bailyn Karsjen, 7th            15:57  7:58
    9    Kennedy Jackson, 7th           16:39  8:19
   10    Ensly Clark, 7th               17:01  8:31
         Hannah Ahrens, 7th             17:47  8:54
         MacI Christianson, 7th         18:26  9:13
         Dulci Hillers, 7th             18:59  9:30
         Shelby Yakel, 7th              19:24  9:42
         Etta Eggers, 7th               19:26  9:43
         Georgia White, 8th             20:03 10:02
         Brynn Kemmerer, 7th            20:34 10:17

  2) Grundy Center                     Score =   39
    2    Addy Hendershot, 8th           14:17  7:09
    4    Jillian Freed, 7th             14:59  7:30
   16    Torrance Dirks, 8th            20:27 10:14
   17    Abby Barkley, 8th              21:22 10:41

  3) Grinnell                          Score =   45
    6    Grace Schalmo, 8th             15:31  7:46
   12    Abbey Plate, 7th               17:29  8:44
   13    Soleil Rhinehart, 8th          19:29  9:44
   14    Elizabeth Crites, 8th          19:44  9:52
   15    Lauren Janicki, 8th            20:13 10:07
   18    Annabella Shelton, 7th         21:41 10:50
         Ryen McGee, 7th                22:46 11:23
         Claire Grundler, 7th           23:24 11:42
         Ash Musgrove, 8th              25:49 12:54
         Rosie Leasure, 8th             27:50 13:55

  4) East Marshall MS                  Score =   58
    8    Lily Smith, 7th                16:03  8:02
   11    Abigail Hendricks, 8th         17:18  8:39
   19    Gracie Goodrich, 7th           21:43 10:52
   20    Evelyn Frye, 7th               22:40 11:20
   21    Lola Lacina, 7th               27:23 13:42

 Incomplete Teams:

 Baxter
    7    Elsie Hauser, 8th           15:28     7:44
   24    Ella Moffit, 7th            20:03     10:01
   30    Lily Pickett, 7th           20:40     10:20

 BCLUW
   29    Casadee White, 8th          20:36     10:18
   35    Carolyna White, 7th         22:11     11:05

 Gladbrook-Reinbeck
   34    Colbie Roseland, 7th        22:01     11:00
   38    Karli Heasley, 8th          23:22     11:41

 GMG Garwin
   11    Addison Elmore, 8th         16:09     8:05

 Meskwaki Settlement
    4    Bree Scabbyrobe, 8th        14:42     7:21
   18    Martha Blackcloud, 8th      18:53     9:26

 South Tama County Tama
   39    Katelynne Brant, 7th        23:23     11:41
   41    Catherine Hardon, 8th       24:20     12:10
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South Tama County Cross Country Invitational
MS Boys 2-Mile     Tama     9/16/2024     Partly Cloudy 84°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Grundy Center                  2    3    6    8   13   14   =  19      55:31      13:53      1:11
    2   Gladbrook-Reinbeck             1    5   11   21   26        =  38      58:47      14:42      4:32
    3   South Tama County Tama         4    7    9   18             =  38      58:55      14:44      2:24
    4   Grinnell                      12   15   17   20   23        =  64    1:03:26      15:52      1:04
    5   West Marshall MS              10   16   19   22   24   25   =  67    1:04:21      16:05      2:21

 Incomplete Teams:  Baxter, BCLUW, East Marshall MS, Gladbrook Reinbeck, Meskwaki Settlement
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Caleb Pifkin                8th    Gladbrook-Reinbeck                12:34      6:17
      2       2   Leo Block                   8th    Grundy Center                     13:09      6:35
      3       3   Brant Aronson               8th    Grundy Center                     13:44      6:52
      4       4   Jet Chyma                   8th    South Tama County Tama            13:54      6:57
      5           Lincoln Handorf             7th    Baxter                            13:58      6:59
      6       5   Eric Arvisu-Ersland         7th    Gladbrook-Reinbeck                14:02      7:01
      7       6   Evan Blythe                 8th    Grundy Center                     14:18      7:09
      8       7   Kyler Yuska                 8th    South Tama County Tama            14:18      7:09
      9       8   Hayden Strickler            7th    Grundy Center                     14:20      7:10
     10       9   Max Schirmer                8th    South Tama County Tama            14:26      7:13
     11           Sam Wilhelm                 8th    Baxter                            14:26      7:13
     12      10   Tyler Putney                8th    West Marshall MS                  14:52      7:26
     13      11   Dayton Heisi                7th    Gladbrook-Reinbeck                15:05      7:33
     14      12   Charlie Marsh               7th    Grinnell                          15:17      7:38
     15      13   Brecken Schmidt             7th    Grundy Center                     15:25      7:43
     16      14   Conner Fairbanks            7th    Grundy Center                     15:25      7:43
     17           Cayson Betts                7th    Grundy Center                     15:33      7:46
     18      15   Finn Herbers                7th    Grinnell                          15:34      7:47
     19      16   Ivan Robak                  7th    West Marshall MS                  15:58      7:59
     20      17   Grant Boyer                 7th    Grinnell                          16:14      8:07
     21           Harrison Schiebel           7th    BCLUW                             16:15      8:08
     22      18   Riley Stubbs                8th    South Tama County Tama            16:17      8:09
     23      19   Noah Ethington              8th    West Marshall MS                  16:19      8:10
     24      20   Simon Hosbond               7th    Grinnell                          16:21      8:10
     25           Manny Hinderhofer           8th    BCLUW                             16:39      8:20
     26           Grayson Raffield            7th    Gladbrook Reinbeck                16:45      8:22
     27           Gavin Goodrich              7th    East Marshall MS                  16:48      8:24
     28      21   Mason Wrider                7th    Gladbrook-Reinbeck                17:06      8:33
     29      22   Lucas Frahm                 7th    West Marshall MS                  17:13      8:36
     30           Aadem Boerm                 7th    East Marshall MS                  17:38      8:49
     31      23   Joseph Sokol                8th    Grinnell                          17:51      8:55
     32           Jaxon Popenhagen            7th    Baxter                            18:05      9:03
     33      24   Korey Malloy                7th    West Marshall MS                  18:24      9:12
     34           Weston Steinmeyer           8th    Grundy Center                     19:13      9:36
     35           Markelle Wabaunasee         8th    Meskwaki Settlement               19:30      9:45
     36           Noah Schattner              8th    East Marshall MS                  19:35      9:48
     37      25   Jon Selvidge                7th    West Marshall MS                  20:36     10:18
     38           Aiden Hawk                  7th    Grundy Center                     20:48     10:24
     39      26   Levi Coughenour             8th    Gladbrook-Reinbeck                22:58     11:29
     40           Jaxon Gillis                8th    West Marshall MS                  22:59     11:29
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South Tama County Cross Country Invitational
MS Boys 2-Mile     Tama     9/16/2024     Partly Cloudy 84°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Grundy Center                     Score =   19
    2    Leo Block, 8th                 13:09  6:35
    3    Brant Aronson, 8th             13:44  6:52
    6    Evan Blythe, 8th               14:18  7:09
    8    Hayden Strickler, 7th          14:20  7:10
   13    Brecken Schmidt, 7th           15:25  7:43
   14    Conner Fairbanks, 7th          15:25  7:43
         Cayson Betts, 7th              15:33  7:46
         Weston Steinmeyer, 8th         19:13  9:36
         Aiden Hawk, 7th                20:48 10:24

  2) Gladbrook-Reinbeck                Score =   38
    1    Caleb Pifkin, 8th              12:34  6:17
    5    Eric Arvisu-Ersland, 7th       14:02  7:01
   11    Dayton Heisi, 7th              15:05  7:33
   21    Mason Wrider, 7th              17:06  8:33
   26    Levi Coughenour, 8th           22:58 11:29

  3) South Tama County Tama            Score =   38
    4    Jet Chyma, 8th                 13:54  6:57
    7    Kyler Yuska, 8th               14:18  7:09
    9    Max Schirmer, 8th              14:26  7:13
   18    Riley Stubbs, 8th              16:17  8:09

  4) Grinnell                          Score =   64
   12    Charlie Marsh, 7th             15:17  7:38
   15    Finn Herbers, 7th              15:34  7:47
   17    Grant Boyer, 7th               16:14  8:07
   20    Simon Hosbond, 7th             16:21  8:10
   23    Joseph Sokol, 8th              17:51  8:55

  5) West Marshall MS                  Score =   67
   10    Tyler Putney, 8th              14:52  7:26
   16    Ivan Robak, 7th                15:58  7:59
   19    Noah Ethington, 8th            16:19  8:10
   22    Lucas Frahm, 7th               17:13  8:36
   24    Korey Malloy, 7th              18:24  9:12
   25    Jon Selvidge, 7th              20:36 10:18
         Jaxon Gillis, 8th              22:59 11:29

 Incomplete Teams:

 Baxter
    5    Lincoln Handorf, 7th        13:58     6:59
   11    Sam Wilhelm, 8th            14:26     7:13
   32    Jaxon Popenhagen, 7th       18:05     9:03

 BCLUW
   21    Harrison Schiebel, 7th      16:15     8:08
   25    Manny Hinderhofer, 8th      16:39     8:20

 East Marshall MS
   27    Gavin Goodrich, 7th         16:48     8:24
   30    Aadem Boerm, 7th            17:38     8:49
   36    Noah Schattner, 8th         19:35     9:48

 Gladbrook Reinbeck
   26    Grayson Raffield, 7th       16:45     8:22

 Meskwaki Settlement
   35    Markelle Wabaunasee, 8th    19:30     9:45
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